
USED STOCK LISTINGS
17/12/25

209075 (B)Giltrap TOP 1700RD
2015, TOP 1700RD, Used, Implement or
Attachment

$6,000.00+GST

124489 ()Gason Rapier 1.8M Mower
New, 2021

$27,129.00+GST $20,250.00+GST

206596 (R)John Deere 639 Pick-up
2016, 639 Pick-up, 3599 hours, Used, Hay
&amp; Forage

$30,000.00+GST

208680 (B)Landquip Vineyard Sweeper
2022, Vineyard Sweeper, Used,
Miscellaneous

$17,600.00+GST

208678 (C)Alpego RH 300
2014, RH 300, Used, Cultivation &amp;
Seeding

$16,000.00+GST

208720 (N)Alpego RMAX300
2017, RMAX300, 0 hours, Used, Cultivation
&amp; Seeding

$20,000.00+GST

208689 (A)Krone Big Pack 1290 HDP
2013, Big Pack 1290 HDP, 0 hours, Used,
Hay &amp; Forage

$152,000.00+GST

208618 (N)Progressive SDR-65
2018, SDR-65, 0 hours, Used, Mulching
&amp; Topping

$3,600.00+GST

208842 (B)Hustler Chainless 4000
2010, Chainless 4000, Used, Feeding Out

$11,000.00+GST

119249KMS Standard Double Row
Leaf Trimmer
Standard Double L Trimmer, Implement or

$30,000.00+GST

208892 (A)TRS Row Crop Wheels
1, 320/85 R34, Row Crop Wheels, 300/95
R46, Used, Miscellaneous

$7,500.00+GST

209258 (A)Lemken Smaragd
Smaragd, Used, Miscellaneous

$6,500.00+GST

209162 (T)Giltrap Multiplus 13
2017, 400/60 R15.5, Multiplus 13, 400/60
R15.5, Used, Miscellaneous

$40,000.00+GST

209181 (O)Hustler LX250 GrappleMax
2024, LX250 GrappleMax, 0 hours, Used,
Implement or Attachment

$11,500.00+GST

209000 (N)Pottinger Novacat 302 ED
2016, Novacat 302 ED, Used, Hay &amp;
Forage

$18,800.00+GST

209183 (G)C Dax 8m Boom
2020, 8m Boom, Used, Miscellaneous

$1,447.82+GST

209222 (C)Landquip 2400HD Topper
2023, 2400HD Topper, 540, Used, Mulching
&amp; Topping

$14,500.00+GST

209239 (B)Chris Grow 1830 Mower
2008, 1830 Mower, Used, Mulching &amp;
Topping

$3,900.00+GST

209217 (C)Lemkin Zirkon Power
Harrow
2018, Zirkon Power Harrow, Used,

$50,000.00+GST

209259 (T)Moore Unidrill
2021, Unidrill, Used, Cultivation &amp;
Seeding

$48,000.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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209211 (N)Silvan 800L 8m Sprayer
800L 8m Sprayer, Used, Spraying &amp;
Spreading

$4,000.00+GST

193301 (T)Frontier Snowblower
SB1148, New, Miscellaneous, 2015

$3,585.00+GST

209259 (T)Moore Unidrill
2021, Unidrill, Used, Cultivation &amp;
Seeding

$48,000.00+GST

209217 (C)Lemkin Zirkon Power
Harrow
2018, Zirkon Power Harrow, Used,

$50,000.00+GST

208720 (N)Alpego RMAX300
2017, RMAX300, 0 hours, Used, Cultivation
&amp; Seeding

$20,000.00+GST

208678 (C)Alpego RH 300
2014, RH 300, Used, Cultivation &amp;
Seeding

$16,000.00+GST

209000 (N)Pottinger Novacat 302 ED
2016, Novacat 302 ED, Used, Hay &amp;
Forage

$18,800.00+GST

208689 (A)Krone Big Pack 1290 HDP
2013, Big Pack 1290 HDP, 0 hours, Used,
Hay &amp; Forage

$152,000.00+GST

206596 (R)John Deere 639 Pick-up
2016, 639 Pick-up, 3599 hours, Used, Hay
&amp; Forage

$30,000.00+GST

208842 (B)Hustler Chainless 4000
2010, Chainless 4000, Used, Feeding Out

$11,000.00+GST

109080, 109078 & 109100 (A)Stacmec
Loader
Wagon,
Defoliator
& Fodder
Beet Digger
2016, Feeding Out, N/A hours, N/Ahp, Used,

+GST

209211 (N)Silvan 800L 8m Sprayer
800L 8m Sprayer, Used, Spraying &amp;
Spreading

$4,000.00+GST

119253 (B)KMS Duo Vineyard Sprayer
ex Demo
Vineyard Sprayer, Implement or

$85,000.00+GST

124245 (A)Joskin Modulo2 14000MEB
Modulo2 14000MEB, 2022, New

$140,000.00+GST

209239 (B)Chris Grow 1830 Mower
2008, 1830 Mower, Used, Mulching &amp;
Topping

$3,900.00+GST

209222 (C)Landquip 2400HD Topper
2023, 2400HD Topper, 540, Used, Mulching
&amp; Topping

$14,500.00+GST

124489 ()Gason Rapier 1.8M Mower
New, 2021

$27,129.00+GST $20,250.00+GST

208618 (N)Progressive SDR-65
2018, SDR-65, 0 hours, Used, Mulching
&amp; Topping

$3,600.00+GST

116995 (N)Gason 2400 Mower
2019, Twin Rotor Rapier Orchard Mower,
RP2R 2400, New

$17,950.00+GST

209075 (B)Giltrap TOP 1700RD
2015, TOP 1700RD, Used, Implement or
Attachment

$6,000.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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209181 (O)Hustler LX250 GrappleMax
2024, LX250 GrappleMax, 0 hours, Used,
Implement or Attachment

$11,500.00+GST

119249KMS Standard Double Row
Leaf Trimmer
Standard Double L Trimmer, Implement or

$30,000.00+GST

209258 (A)Lemken Smaragd
Smaragd, Used, Miscellaneous

$6,500.00+GST

209183 (G)C Dax 8m Boom
2020, 8m Boom, Used, Miscellaneous

$1,447.82+GST

209162 (T)Giltrap Multiplus 13
2017, 400/60 R15.5, Multiplus 13, 400/60
R15.5, Used, Miscellaneous

$40,000.00+GST

208892 (A)TRS Row Crop Wheels
1, 320/85 R34, Row Crop Wheels, 300/95
R46, Used, Miscellaneous

$7,500.00+GST

208680 (B)Landquip Vineyard Sweeper
2022, Vineyard Sweeper, Used,
Miscellaneous

$17,600.00+GST

193301 (T)Frontier Snowblower
SB1148, New, Miscellaneous, 2015

$3,585.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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